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Strona 1

Zawody: Aktywny Crossowy Duathlon Czempionéw
Data: 2015-10-25

Kategoria: ROWER

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

1 116 MACIEJ MILEWSKI

2 102 ADRIAN KOBUSINSKI

3 108 PRZEMYSLAW CIZDZIEL

4 103 MICHAL MALESZKO

5 105 PIOTR WITIAK

6 106 EWELINA GOLEMA

7 115 SLAWOMIR WOLDANSKI

8 110 KAMIL SEMENOWICZ

9 118 ARTUR ZIMNICKI

10 117 DARIUSZ KRAWCZYK

11 120 GRZEGORZ GRZYB

12 119 GRZEGORZ KOPEC

13 113 JACEK BARSKI

14 111 KATARZYNA  MODRZEJEWSKA

15 123 MARCIN ZWOLSKI

16 122 JAROSLAW WAWRZAK

17 109 KATARZYNA  TROSCIANKO

18 104 ADRIAN SLICZNIAK
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Miejscowosé
WROCLAW
BRZEG DOLNY
BRZEG DOLNY
BRZEG DOLNY
BRZEG DOLNY
SMOLEC

BRZEG DOLNY
LIPNICA
WROCLAW
WOLOW
WOLOW
WROCLAW
WYSOKA
WOLOW
WOLOW
BRZEG DOLNY
WROCLAW

Team MC1

FITSTYLE TEAM

WOLOW BIEGA

WOLOW

MAX COMPUTERS

tel. 691601151

Wynik
01:12:29
01:12:29
01:12:45
01:12:48
01:19:18
01:22:11
01:27:36
01:29:33
01:33:51
01:35:40
01:46:55
01:46:56
01:50:52
01:50:53
01:52:18
01:54:41
01:55:54
01:57:28

Tempo
02:15
02:15
02:16
02:16
02:28
02:34
02:44
02:47
02:55
02:59
03:20
03:20
03:27
03:27
03:30
03:35
03:37
03:40
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